CONTENTS

Lol

10.
11.

Introduction

. The People’s Voice and Police Brutality

The Communist Party and Police Brutality
The Nation of Islam and Police Brutality

Civil Rights, Community Activists, and Police Brutality

. Police Brutality, the Harlem and Bedford-Stuyvesant Riots,

and the National Civil Rights Movement

. John Lindsay, Racial Politics, and the Civilian Complaint

Review Board

. The Triumph of a False Narrative
. Mayor Rudolph Giuliani and Police Brutality

. Abner Louima, Amadou Diallo, and the Resistance

to Giuliani

The Campaign to End Stop, Question, and Frisk

The Limits of Mayor de Blasio’s Police Reform Agenda
Conclusion: Where Do We Go from Here?
Acknowledgments

Notes

Index

About the Author

34
56

84

98

129
144

159

176
205
227
245
253
255
293

309



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


