## CONTENTS

	Introduction	1
1.	The People's Voice and Police Brutality	9
2.	The Communist Party and Police Brutality	34
3.	The Nation of Islam and Police Brutality	56
4.	Civil Rights, Community Activists, and Police Brutality	84
5.	Police Brutality, the Harlem and Bedford-Stuyvesant Riots, and the National Civil Rights Movement	98
6.	John Lindsay, Racial Politics, and the Civilian Complaint Review Board	129
7.	The Triumph of a False Narrative	144
8.	Mayor Rudolph Giuliani and Police Brutality	159
9.	Abner Louima, Amadou Diallo, and the Resistance to Giuliani	176
10.	The Campaign to End Stop, Question, and Frisk	205
11.	The Limits of Mayor de Blasio's Police Reform Agenda	227
	Conclusion: Where Do We Go from Here?	245
	Acknowledgments	253
	Notes	255
	Index	293
	About the Author	309